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Agility and Rally for Fun
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial

Agility and Rally for Fun
Judge: June Ritchhart

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, January 17, 2026

FullHouse L1235C - 84 Entries
Standard L5C - 59 Entries
Standard L3 - 8 Entries
Standard L2 - 7 Entries
Standard L1 - 11 Entries
Colors L35C - 59 Entries
Colors L12 - 15 Entries
Snooker L35C - 59 Entries
Snooker L12 - 8 Entries
Jumpers L35C - 58 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 12 Entries

Sunday, January 18, 2026

Jackpot L1235C - 80 Entries
Standard L5C - 59 Entries
Standard L23 - 13 Entries
Standard L1 - 10 Entries
Colors L35C - 69 Entries
Colors L12 - 17 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 63 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 14 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are
113 dogs entered in this event with 380 entries on Saturday and 325 entries on Sunday for a
total of 705 entries.
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Running Order List
Saturday, January 17, 2026

FullHouse L1235C

  4001 H Kevin Bacon, LC , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8002 V Cai, LC , Corgi, Robin Finley
 12013 S DaCoda, LC , Min. American, Lynn Steward
 12015 S Steeler, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
  8004 T Lily, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker

  8005   Maeve, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel
  8006   Miss Markie, L2 , Chinese Crested, Linda Kreps
 12018 T Copper, L1 , All American, Bill Stroo
  8009   Markie, L3 , Podengo Peq, Kathie Kaufman
  8013   Charlie, LC , Havanese, Sharron Ferguson
  8015   Charm, L1 , Papillon, Kym Wise
 12021 T Prince, L5 , Bichon Frise, Margaret Nuovo
  8012   Lizzie, L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Finley
 12022 V Benjamin, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
  8016 H Bob Hope, L5 , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8018   Marit, L1 , Chinese Crested, Linda Kreps
  8017   Hank, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel

 16003 T Pearl, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Karen Hamilton
 20002 S Castor, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 12001   Belle, LC , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 12002   Buzz, L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Kondracki
 20001 S Pirlo, L1 , All American, Lisa Coffman
 12003   Row, L1 , All American, Leslie Sarr
 12004 H Katie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12005   Pepper, L1 , English Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell
 12007   Kyleigh, L1 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 12006   Venture, LC , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 12008   Vixen, L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Bradley
 12011   Turbo, L1 , Papillon, Emily Beck
 12009   Joey, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 12012   Stevie Nicks, L3 , Parsons Russell Terrier, Karen Hamilton
 12010   Jasmine, L5 , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 16006 V Crosley, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16004 V Scotch, LC , All American, Rachel LaRue
 16005 V Duke, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Sharon Wright
 16007 V Chance, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 16008 V Jade, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 16001 V Phoenix, L5 , All American, Lauren Burris

 16010   Prudence, L3 , Whippet, Renee Henery
 24001 S Riley, LC , All American, Laura Blum
 20005 V Sophie, L5 , All American, Barb Marshall
 16014   Avalon, LC , All Puerto Rican, Barbara Losch
 16009   Navy, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 24009 S Cooper, L5 , All American, Deanna Norwood
 20003 T Ziva, L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16012   Jax, L1 , All American, Theresa Jakob
 16013   Portia, LC , Brittany, Anne-Marie Walkowicz
 16015   Mia Lou, L5 , Golden Retriever, Kelly Stevens
 16017   Brea, LC , Border Collie, Melinda Dyson
 16018   Bela, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Nikki Hook
 20007 V Star, L5 , All American, Aryna Moceri
 16020   Mac, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin

 16021   Dixie, L5 , Am. Staff, Mika Guyer
 16022   Nala, L3 , English Springer Spaniel, Bill Stroo
 16023   Ziti Durst, LC , Beagle, Donald Durst
 16025   Aurora, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 16026   Zing, L5 , Border Collie, Molly O'Halloran
 16028   Zara, LC , Brittany, Deborah Scheel
 20010 V Arlo, L3 , Whippet, Renee Henery
 24002 S Dinozzo, L2 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16029   Sparrow, L5 , All American, Holly Hauser
 20008 V Nico, LC , Border Collie, Bonita Botteri

 20020   Pooka, L3 , Large Munsterlander, Teresa Geron
 20012   Q, L5 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20013   Eddy, LC , All American, Michelle Lytle
 20015   Earl, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20014   Wil, LC , Border Collie, Sue Jarvis
 20016   Iris, L3 , All American, Ronald Davies
 20017   Redd Jett, L5 , Border Collie, Amy Guill
 20018   Veon, L1 , Silken Windhound, Stephanie Boyd
 20030   Zeke, LC , All American, Deanna Norwood
 20019   Pollux, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 20021   Eclipse, L1 , GSP, Robin Vandegrift
 20022   Koa, L5 , All American, Michelle Gervais
 20024   Kylah, LC , Poodle (Standard), Carolyn Plank
 20025   Calico Jack, L2 , All American, Mary Helber
 20026   Lugh, LC , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 24005 V Jersey, LC , Weimaraner, Barbara Losch
 20027   Shae, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 24006 V Ginger, L5 , Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
 20028   Gia, L1 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 24003 V Apollo, L5 , All American, Katie Graham

 24007   Capricorn, L5 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird
 24008   Gemma, L1 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Standard L5C

  4001 H Kevin Bacon, LC , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8002 V Cai, LC , Corgi, Robin Finley
  8004 T Lily, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker

  8005   Maeve, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel
  8017   Hank, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel
  8016 H Bob Hope, L5 , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8012   Lizzie, L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Finley
  8011   Leo, L5 , Papillon, Emily Beck
 12019 VH Gracie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12022 V Benjamin, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 12017 V Twist, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 12021 T Prince, L5 , Bichon Frise, Margaret Nuovo

 12001   Belle, LC , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 12006   Venture, LC , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 16006 V Crosley, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16004 V Scotch, LC , All American, Rachel LaRue
 16005 V Duke, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Sharon Wright
 20011 S Zeus, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Emily Clark



-3-

Saturday (cont.)

 16008 V Jade, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 16001 V Phoenix, L5 , All American, Lauren Burris
 16002 V Juniper, LC , Border Collie, Emily Beck
 12009   Joey, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 16007 V Chance, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 12010   Jasmine, L5 , Beagle, Renee Bouley

 24001 S Riley, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20005 V Sophie, L5 , All American, Barb Marshall
 16014   Avalon, L5 , All Puerto Rican, Barbara Losch
 16009   Navy, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16031   Golly, L5 , Border Collie, Mary Klein
 16018   Bela, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Nikki Hook
 16023   Ziti Durst, LC , Beagle, Donald Durst
 24009 S Cooper, L5 , All American, Deanna Norwood
 16028   Zara, LC , Brittany, Deborah Scheel
 16020   Mac, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 16025   Aurora, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 16017   Brea, LC , Border Collie, Melinda Dyson
 16011   Baker, L5 , Mini Aussie, Emily Clark
 16015   Mia Lou, L5 , Golden Retriever, Kelly Stevens
 16026   Zing, L5 , Border Collie, Molly O'Halloran
 16021   Dixie, L5 , Am. Staff, Mika Guyer
 20007 V Star, L5 , All American, Aryna Moceri
 20003 T Ziva, L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16029   Sparrow, L5 , All American, Holly Hauser
 20008 V Nico, LC , Border Collie, Bonita Botteri

 20020   Pooka, L5 , Large Munsterlander, Teresa Geron
 20012   Q, L5 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20013   Eddy, LC , All American, Michelle Lytle
 20031   Gipper, L5 , Border Collie, Mary Klein
 20015   Earl, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20014   Wil, L5 , Border Collie, Sue Jarvis
 20022   Koa, L5 , All American, Michelle Gervais
 20019   Pollux, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 20017   Redd Jett, L5 , Border Collie, Amy Guill
 20024   Kylah, LC , Poodle (Standard), Carolyn Plank
 20026   Lugh, LC , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 24005 V Jersey, LC , Weimaraner, Barbara Losch
 20027   Shae, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 20030   Zeke, LC , All American, Deanna Norwood

 24007   Capricorn, L5 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Standard L3

  8009   Markie, L3 , Podengo Peq, Kathie Kaufman

 12002   Buzz, L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Kondracki
 12004 H Katie, L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio

 16010   Prudence, L3 , Whippet, Renee Henery
 16022   Nala, L3 , English Springer Spaniel, Bill Stroo
 20010 V Arlo, L3 , Whippet, Renee Henery

 20016   Iris, L3 , All American, Ronald Davies

 24006 V Ginger, L3 , Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler

Standard L2

  8006   Miss Markie, L2 , Chinese Crested, Linda Kreps

 12008   Vixen, L2 , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Bradley
 12011   Turbo, L2 , Papillon, Emily Beck

 16013   Portia, L2 , Brittany, Anne-Marie Walkowicz
 16027   Boomer, L2 , Australian Shepherd, James MacPhee

 20028   Gia, L2 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20025   Calico Jack, L2 , All American, Mary Helber

Standard L1

  8015   Charm, L1 , Papillon, Kym Wise
  8018   Marit, L1 , Chinese Crested, Linda Kreps

 12007   Kyleigh, L1 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 12003   Row, L1 , All American, Leslie Sarr
 12005   Pepper, L1 , English Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell
 20001 S Pirlo, L1 , All American, Lisa Coffman

 16012   Jax, L1 , All American, Theresa Jakob
 20009 V Max, L1 , Boxer, Tim Bell

 20018   Veon, L1 , Silken Windhound, Stephanie Boyd
 24003 V Apollo, L1 , All American, Katie Graham

 24008   Gemma, L1 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Colors L35C

  4001 H Kevin Bacon, LC , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8002 V Cai, LC , Corgi, Robin Finley
 12013 S DaCoda, LC , Min. American, Lynn Steward
 12015 S Steeler, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
  8004 T Lily, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker

 12019 VH Gracie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12021 T Prince, L5 , Bichon Frise, Margaret Nuovo
 12022 V Benjamin, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
  8012   Lizzie, L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Finley
  8016 H Bob Hope, L5 , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin

 16003 T Pearl, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Karen Hamilton
 20002 S Castor, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 16006 V Crosley, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 12002   Buzz, L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Kondracki
 16004 V Scotch, LC , All American, Rachel LaRue
 16005 V Duke, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Sharon Wright
 16007 V Chance, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 16008 V Jade, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 12010   Jasmine, L5 , Beagle, Renee Bouley
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Saturday (cont.)

 12004 H Katie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12006   Venture, LC , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 12009   Joey, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 16001 V Phoenix, L5 , All American, Lauren Burris

 24001 S Riley, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20005 V Sophie, L5 , All American, Barb Marshall
 16014   Avalon, L5 , All Puerto Rican, Barbara Losch
 16009   Navy, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16031   Golly, L5 , Border Collie, Mary Klein
 20003 T Ziva, L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16013   Portia, LC , Brittany, Anne-Marie Walkowicz
 16015   Mia Lou, L5 , Golden Retriever, Kelly Stevens
 16017   Brea, LC , Border Collie, Melinda Dyson
 16011   Baker, L5 , Mini Aussie, Emily Clark
 20007 V Star, L5 , All American, Aryna Moceri
 16021   Dixie, L3 , Am. Staff, Mika Guyer
 16023   Ziti Durst, LC , Beagle, Donald Durst
 16025   Aurora, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 16026   Zing, L5 , Border Collie, Molly O'Halloran
 16020   Mac, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 16022   Nala, L3 , English Springer Spaniel, Bill Stroo
 16029   Sparrow, L5 , All American, Holly Hauser
 20008 V Nico, LC , Border Collie, Bonita Botteri

 20020   Pooka, L5 , Large Munsterlander, Teresa Geron
 20012   Q, L5 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20013   Eddy, LC , All American, Michelle Lytle
 20015   Earl, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20014   Wil, LC , Border Collie, Sue Jarvis
 20016   Iris, L3 , All American, Ronald Davies
 20017   Redd Jett, L5 , Border Collie, Amy Guill
 20019   Pollux, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 20022   Koa, L5 , All American, Michelle Gervais
 20024   Kylah, LC , Poodle (Standard), Carolyn Plank
 20026   Lugh, LC , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 20025   Calico Jack, L3 , All American, Mary Helber
 24005 V Jersey, LC , Weimaraner, Barbara Losch
 20027   Shae, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 24006 V Ginger, L5 , Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
 20030   Zeke, LC , All American, Deanna Norwood

 24007   Capricorn, L5 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Colors L12

 12016 S Sparrow, L1 , Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell
 12014 S Jackie O, L1 , Jack Russell Terrier, Karen Hamilton

 12018 T Copper, L1 , All American, Bill Stroo
  8015   Charm, L1 , Papillon, Kym Wise

 20001 S Pirlo, L1 , All American, Lisa Coffman
 12003   Row, L1 , All American, Leslie Sarr
 12008   Vixen, L2 , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Bradley
 12011   Turbo, L1 , Papillon, Emily Beck
 12005   Pepper, L1 , English Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell

 20009 V Max, L1 , Boxer, Tim Bell
 24002 S Dinozzo, L2 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson

 20028   Gia, L2 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20018   Veon, L2 , Silken Windhound, Stephanie Boyd
 24003 V Apollo, L2 , All American, Katie Graham

 24008   Gemma, L1 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Snooker L35C

  4001 H Kevin Bacon, LC , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8002 V Cai, LC , Corgi, Robin Finley
 12013 S DaCoda, LC , Min. American, Lynn Steward
  8004 T Lily, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker

 12019 VH Gracie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12022 V Benjamin, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
  8011   Leo, L5 , Papillon, Emily Beck
  8013   Charlie, LC , Havanese, Sharron Ferguson
 12021 T Prince, L5 , Bichon Frise, Margaret Nuovo
  8012   Lizzie, L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Finley
  8016 H Bob Hope, L5 , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin

 12001   Belle, LC , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 20002 S Castor, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 12002   Buzz, L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Kondracki
 12006   Venture, LC , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 12004 H Katie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12009   Joey, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 12010   Jasmine, L5 , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 16006 V Crosley, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16002 V Juniper, LC , Border Collie, Emily Beck
 16004 V Scotch, LC , All American, Rachel LaRue
 16005 V Duke, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Sharon Wright
 16007 V Chance, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 16008 V Jade, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 16001 V Phoenix, L5 , All American, Lauren Burris
 20011 S Zeus, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Emily Clark

 24001 S Riley, LC , All American, Laura Blum
 20005 V Sophie, L5 , All American, Barb Marshall
 16014   Avalon, L5 , All Puerto Rican, Barbara Losch
 16009   Navy, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16031   Golly, L5 , Border Collie, Mary Klein
 20003 T Ziva, L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16013   Portia, LC , Brittany, Anne-Marie Walkowicz
 16015   Mia Lou, L5 , Golden Retriever, Kelly Stevens
 16017   Brea, LC , Border Collie, Melinda Dyson
 16020   Mac, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 16025   Aurora, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 16023   Ziti Durst, L5 , Beagle, Donald Durst
 16026   Zing, L5 , Border Collie, Molly O'Halloran
 16022   Nala, L3 , English Springer Spaniel, Bill Stroo
 16029   Sparrow, L5 , All American, Holly Hauser
 20008 V Nico, LC , Border Collie, Bonita Botteri

 20020   Pooka, L5 , Large Munsterlander, Teresa Geron
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Saturday (cont.)

 20012   Q, L5 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20013   Eddy, LC , All American, Michelle Lytle
 20015   Earl, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20030   Zeke, LC , All American, Deanna Norwood
 20014   Wil, LC , Border Collie, Sue Jarvis
 20016   Iris, L3 , All American, Ronald Davies
 20017   Redd Jett, L5 , Border Collie, Amy Guill
 20019   Pollux, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 20022   Koa, L5 , All American, Michelle Gervais
 20024   Kylah, LC , Poodle (Standard), Carolyn Plank
 20026   Lugh, LC , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 24005 V Jersey, LC , Weimaraner, Barbara Losch
 20027   Shae, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 24006 V Ginger, L5 , Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
 24003 V Apollo, L3 , All American, Katie Graham

 24007   Capricorn, L5 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Snooker L12

  8015   Charm, L1 , Papillon, Kym Wise

 12008   Vixen, L2 , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Bradley
 12011   Turbo, L1 , Papillon, Emily Beck

 16012   Jax, L1 , All American, Theresa Jakob
 24002 S Dinozzo, L2 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson

 20018   Veon, L2 , Silken Windhound, Stephanie Boyd
 20025   Calico Jack, L2 , All American, Mary Helber
 20029   Trip, L2 , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Michelle Lytle

Jumpers L35C

  8002 V Cai, LC , Corgi, Robin Finley
  4001 H Kevin Bacon, LC , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
 12013 S DaCoda, LC , Min. American, Lynn Steward
  8004 T Lily, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker

  8013   Charlie, LC , Havanese, Sharron Ferguson
 12021 T Prince, L5 , Bichon Frise, Margaret Nuovo
 12022 V Benjamin, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
  8012   Lizzie, L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Finley
  8016 H Bob Hope, L5 , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin

 12001   Belle, LC , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 20002 S Castor, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 16006 V Crosley, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16002 V Juniper, LC , Border Collie, Emily Beck
 16003 T Pearl, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Karen Hamilton
 12002   Buzz, L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Kondracki
 16004 V Scotch, LC , All American, Rachel LaRue
 12004 H Katie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 16005 V Duke, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Sharon Wright
 16007 V Chance, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 12006   Venture, LC , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin

 16008 V Jade, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 12008   Vixen, L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Bradley
 12009   Joey, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 12010   Jasmine, L5 , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 16001 V Phoenix, L5 , All American, Lauren Burris

 24001 S Riley, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 16014   Avalon, L5 , All Puerto Rican, Barbara Losch
 16009   Navy, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16031   Golly, L5 , Border Collie, Mary Klein
 20003 T Ziva, L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16013   Portia, LC , Brittany, Anne-Marie Walkowicz
 16015   Mia Lou, L5 , Golden Retriever, Kelly Stevens
 16017   Brea, LC , Border Collie, Melinda Dyson
 16011   Baker, L5 , Mini Aussie, Emily Clark
 16020   Mac, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 16025   Aurora, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 16022   Nala, L3 , English Springer Spaniel, Bill Stroo
 16023   Ziti Durst, LC , Beagle, Donald Durst
 16026   Zing, L5 , Border Collie, Molly O'Halloran
 16029   Sparrow, L5 , All American, Holly Hauser
 20008 V Nico, LC , Border Collie, Bonita Botteri

 20012   Q, L5 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20013   Eddy, LC , All American, Michelle Lytle
 20031   Gipper, L5 , Border Collie, Mary Klein
 20015   Earl, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20030   Zeke, LC , All American, Deanna Norwood
 20014   Wil, LC , Border Collie, Sue Jarvis
 20016   Iris, L3 , All American, Ronald Davies
 20017   Redd Jett, L5 , Border Collie, Amy Guill
 20019   Pollux, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 20022   Koa, L5 , All American, Michelle Gervais
 20024   Kylah, LC , Poodle (Standard), Carolyn Plank
 20026   Lugh, LC , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 24005 V Jersey, LC , Weimaraner, Barbara Losch
 20027   Shae, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 24006 V Ginger, L5 , Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
 24003 V Apollo, L3 , All American, Katie Graham

 24007   Capricorn, L5 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Jumpers L12

  8015   Charm, L1 , Papillon, Kym Wise

 12003   Row, L1 , All American, Leslie Sarr
 12005   Pepper, L1 , English Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell
 12007   Kyleigh, L1 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 12011   Turbo, L2 , Papillon, Emily Beck

 16012   Jax, L1 , All American, Theresa Jakob
 16027   Boomer, L2 , Australian Shepherd, James MacPhee
 24002 S Dinozzo, L2 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson

 20018   Veon, L2 , Silken Windhound, Stephanie Boyd
 20025   Calico Jack, L2 , All American, Mary Helber



-6-

Saturday (cont.)

 20028   Gia, L1 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski

 24008   Gemma, L1 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird
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Running Order List
Sunday, January 18, 2026

Jackpot L1235C

  4001 H Kevin Bacon, LC , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8002 V Cai, LC , Corgi, Robin Finley
  8004 T Lily, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker
  8001 T Tuvok, L5 , Papillon, Jamie Bisker
 12013 S DaCoda, LC , Min. American, Lynn Steward

  8019   Hawk, L5 , Chihuahua, Kendall Weber
 12022 V Benjamin, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
  8011   Leo, L5 , Papillon, Emily Beck
 12019 VH Gracie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12018 T Copper, L1 , All American, Bill Stroo
 12021 T Prince, L5 , Bichon Frise, Margaret Nuovo
  8015   Charm, L1 , Papillon, Kym Wise
  8013   Charlie, LC , Havanese, Sharron Ferguson
 12020 T Brewer, L3 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Morgan Pinzer
  8010   Zane, L3 , Corgi, Martha Rogers
 12017 V Twist, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
  8005   Maeve, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel
  8016 H Bob Hope, L5 , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8012   Lizzie, L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Finley
  8008   Chai, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker
  8007   Barracuda, L1 , All American, Kendall Weber

 12001   Belle, LC , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 20002 S Castor, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 12011   Turbo, L1 , Papillon, Emily Beck
 12009   Joey, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 12008   Vixen, L2 , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Bradley
 12006   Venture, LC , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 12005   Pepper, L1 , English Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell
 20001 S Pirlo, L1 , All American, Lisa Coffman
 16003 T Pearl, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Karen Hamilton
 12004 H Katie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12010   Jasmine, L5 , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 16006 V Crosley, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16008 V Jade, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 16007 V Chance, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 16004 V Scotch, LC , All American, Rachel LaRue
 16002 V Juniper, LC , Border Collie, Emily Beck
 16001 V Phoenix, L5 , All American, Lauren Burris

 24002 S Dinozzo, L2 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 24001 S Riley, LC , All American, Laura Blum
 16014   Avalon, LC , All Puerto Rican, Barbara Losch
 20005 V Sophie, L5 , All American, Barb Marshall
 16028   Zara, LC , Brittany, Deborah Scheel
 16026   Zing, L5 , Border Collie, Molly O'Halloran
 16024   Anya, L2 , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 16009   Navy, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16023   Ziti Durst, LC , Beagle, Donald Durst
 16025   Aurora, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 16019   Minnow, L5 , Mini Aussie, Kendall Weber
 16021   Dixie, L5 , Am. Staff, Mika Guyer
 16020   Mac, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 16018   Bela, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Nikki Hook

 16016   Bernoulli, L2 , Border Collie, Martha Rogers
 20006 V Willow, L1 , All American, Patricia Hitt
 16015   Mia Lou, L5 , Golden Retriever, Kelly Stevens
 16013   Portia, LC , Brittany, Anne-Marie Walkowicz
 16012   Jax, L1 , All American, Theresa Jakob
 16022   Nala, L3 , English Springer Spaniel, Bill Stroo
 20003 T Ziva, L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16029   Sparrow, L5 , All American, Holly Hauser
 20008 V Nico, LC , Border Collie, Bonita Botteri

 20020   Pooka, L5 , Large Munsterlander, Teresa Geron
 20012   Q, L5 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20013   Eddy, LC , All American, Michelle Lytle
 20015   Earl, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20030   Zeke, LC , All American, Deanna Norwood
 20014   Wil, LC , Border Collie, Sue Jarvis
 20026   Lugh, LC , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 24005 V Jersey, LC , Weimaraner, Barbara Losch
 20027   Shae, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 20025   Calico Jack, L2 , All American, Mary Helber
 20023   Ben, LC , Border Collie, Abigail Ray
 20022   Koa, L5 , All American, Michelle Gervais
 20019   Pollux, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 20017   Redd Jett, L5 , Border Collie, Amy Guill
 24004 V Luna, LC , All American, Jennifer Greenlees
 24006 V Ginger, L5 , Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
 24003 V Apollo, L5 , All American, Katie Graham

 24008   Gemma, L1 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird
 24007   Capricorn, L5 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Standard L5C

  4001 H Kevin Bacon, LC , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8002 V Cai, LC , Corgi, Robin Finley
  8004 T Lily, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker

  8005   Maeve, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel
 12021 T Prince, L5 , Bichon Frise, Margaret Nuovo
 12017 V Twist, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 12022 V Benjamin, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 12019 VH Gracie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
  8019   Hawk, L5 , Chihuahua, Kendall Weber
  8012   Lizzie, L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Finley
  8008   Chai, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker
  8011   Leo, L5 , Papillon, Emily Beck
  8016 H Bob Hope, L5 , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8017   Hank, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel

 12001   Belle, LC , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 16004 V Scotch, LC , All American, Rachel LaRue
 16008 V Jade, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 12006   Venture, LC , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 16001 V Phoenix, L5 , All American, Lauren Burris
 16006 V Crosley, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16002 V Juniper, LC , Border Collie, Emily Beck
 12009   Joey, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
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Sunday (cont.)

 20011 S Zeus, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Emily Clark
 16007 V Chance, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 12010   Jasmine, L5 , Beagle, Renee Bouley

 24001 S Riley, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20005 V Sophie, L5 , All American, Barb Marshall
 16014   Avalon, L5 , All Puerto Rican, Barbara Losch
 16028   Zara, LC , Brittany, Deborah Scheel
 24009 S Cooper, L5 , All American, Deanna Norwood
 16009   Navy, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16018   Bela, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Nikki Hook
 16023   Ziti Durst, LC , Beagle, Donald Durst
 20004 T Boo, L5 , Border Collie, Katy Ratliff
 16020   Mac, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 16025   Aurora, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 16011   Baker, L5 , Mini Aussie, Emily Clark
 20003 T Ziva, L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16015   Mia Lou, L5 , Golden Retriever, Kelly Stevens
 16026   Zing, L5 , Border Collie, Molly O'Halloran
 16021   Dixie, L5 , Am. Staff, Mika Guyer
 16019   Minnow, L5 , Mini Aussie, Kendall Weber
 16029   Sparrow, L5 , All American, Holly Hauser
 20008 V Nico, LC , Border Collie, Bonita Botteri

 20020   Pooka, L5 , Large Munsterlander, Teresa Geron
 20012   Q, L5 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20013   Eddy, LC , All American, Michelle Lytle
 20015   Earl, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20014   Wil, L5 , Border Collie, Sue Jarvis
 20022   Koa, L5 , All American, Michelle Gervais
 20026   Lugh, LC , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 24005 V Jersey, LC , Weimaraner, Barbara Losch
 20027   Shae, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 20019   Pollux, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 20017   Redd Jett, L5 , Border Collie, Amy Guill
 20023   Ben, L5 , Border Collie, Abigail Ray
 24004 V Luna, LC , All American, Jennifer Greenlees
 20030   Zeke, LC , All American, Deanna Norwood

 24007   Capricorn, L5 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Standard L23

  8010   Zane, L3 , Corgi, Martha Rogers
 12020 T Brewer, L3 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Morgan Pinzer
  8009   Markie, L3 , Podengo Peq, Kathie Kaufman

 12004 H Katie, L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12008   Vixen, L2 , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Bradley
 12012   Stevie Nicks, L3 , Parsons Russell Terrier, Karen
 12011   Turbo, L2 , Papillon, Emily Beck

 16022   Nala, L3 , English Springer Spaniel, Bill Stroo
 16024   Anya, L2 , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 16013   Portia, L2 , Brittany, Anne-Marie Walkowicz

 20028   Gia, L2 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski

 24006 V Ginger, L3 , Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
 20025   Calico Jack, L2 , All American, Mary Helber

Standard L1

  8003 T Parker, L1 , Chihuahua, Kendall Weber

  8015   Charm, L1 , Papillon, Kym Wise
  8014   Sam, L1 , All American, Ann Greenwald

 12005   Pepper, L1 , English Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell
 20001 S Pirlo, L1 , All American, Lisa Coffman

 16016   Bernoulli, L1 , Border Collie, Martha Rogers
 20009 V Max, L1 , Boxer, Tim Bell
 20006 V Willow, L1 , All American, Patricia Hitt

 24003 V Apollo, L1 , All American, Katie Graham

 24008   Gemma, L1 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Colors L35C

  4001 H Kevin Bacon, LC , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8002 V Cai, LC , Corgi, Robin Finley
  8004 T Lily, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker
 12015 S Steeler, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 12013 S DaCoda, LC , Min. American, Lynn Steward
  8001 T Tuvok, L5 , Papillon, Jamie Bisker

  8005   Maeve, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel
 12022 V Benjamin, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 12019 VH Gracie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
  8019   Hawk, L5 , Chihuahua, Kendall Weber
 12021 T Prince, L5 , Bichon Frise, Margaret Nuovo
  8013   Charlie, LC , Havanese, Sharron Ferguson
 12020 T Brewer, L3 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Morgan Pinzer
  8010   Zane, L3 , Corgi, Martha Rogers
  8009   Markie, L5 , Podengo Peq, Kathie Kaufman
  8016 H Bob Hope, L5 , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8012   Lizzie, L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Finley
  8008   Chai, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker
  8017   Hank, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel

 12001   Belle, LC , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 20002 S Castor, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 16006 V Crosley, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 12006   Venture, LC , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 12009   Joey, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 16008 V Jade, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 16007 V Chance, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 16004 V Scotch, LC , All American, Rachel LaRue
 16003 T Pearl, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Karen Hamilton
 12004 H Katie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12010   Jasmine, L5 , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 16001 V Phoenix, L5 , All American, Lauren Burris
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Sunday (cont.)

 24001 S Riley, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20005 V Sophie, L5 , All American, Barb Marshall
 16014   Avalon, L5 , All Puerto Rican, Barbara Losch
 16009   Navy, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16025   Aurora, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 16028   Zara, LC , Brittany, Deborah Scheel
 16026   Zing, L5 , Border Collie, Molly O'Halloran
 16023   Ziti Durst, LC , Beagle, Donald Durst
 16021   Dixie, L3 , Am. Staff, Mika Guyer
 24009 S Cooper, L5 , All American, Deanna Norwood
 16019   Minnow, L5 , Mini Aussie, Kendall Weber
 16018   Bela, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Nikki Hook
 16011   Baker, L5 , Mini Aussie, Emily Clark
 16015   Mia Lou, L5 , Golden Retriever, Kelly Stevens
 16013   Portia, LC , Brittany, Anne-Marie Walkowicz
 20004 T Boo, L5 , Border Collie, Katy Ratliff
 20003 T Ziva, L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16022   Nala, L3 , English Springer Spaniel, Bill Stroo
 16020   Mac, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 16029   Sparrow, L5 , All American, Holly Hauser
 20008 V Nico, LC , Border Collie, Bonita Botteri

 20020   Pooka, L5 , Large Munsterlander, Teresa Geron
 20012   Q, L5 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20013   Eddy, LC , All American, Michelle Lytle
 20015   Earl, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20014   Wil, LC , Border Collie, Sue Jarvis
 20022   Koa, L5 , All American, Michelle Gervais
 20026   Lugh, LC , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 24005 V Jersey, LC , Weimaraner, Barbara Losch
 20027   Shae, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 20025   Calico Jack, L3 , All American, Mary Helber
 20023   Ben, L5 , Border Collie, Abigail Ray
 24004 V Luna, LC , All American, Jennifer Greenlees
 20019   Pollux, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 20017   Redd Jett, L5 , Border Collie, Amy Guill
 24006 V Ginger, L5 , Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
 20030   Zeke, LC , All American, Deanna Norwood

 24007   Capricorn, L5 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Colors L12

 12014 S Jackie O, L1 , Jack Russell Terrier, Karen Hamilton

  8015   Charm, L1 , Papillon, Kym Wise
  8014   Sam, L1 , All American, Ann Greenwald
 12018 T Copper, L1 , All American, Bill Stroo
 16030 S Ryder, L1 , Border Collie, Abigail Ray
  8007   Barracuda, L1 , All American, Kendall Weber

 12011   Turbo, L1 , Papillon, Emily Beck
 12008   Vixen, L2 , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Bradley
 12005   Pepper, L1 , English Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell

 24002 S Dinozzo, L2 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 20009 V Max, L1 , Boxer, Tim Bell

 16024   Anya, L2 , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 16016   Bernoulli, L1 , Border Collie, Martha Rogers
 16012   Jax, L1 , All American, Theresa Jakob

 20028   Gia, L2 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 24003 V Apollo, L2 , All American, Katie Graham

 24008   Gemma, L1 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Wildcard L35C

  4001 H Kevin Bacon, LC , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8004 T Lily, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker
  8002 V Cai, LC , Corgi, Robin Finley
 12015 S Steeler, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 12013 S DaCoda, LC , Min. American, Lynn Steward
  8001 T Tuvok, L5 , Papillon, Jamie Bisker

  8005   Maeve, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel
 12022 V Benjamin, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 12019 VH Gracie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
  8019   Hawk, L5 , Chihuahua, Kendall Weber
 12021 T Prince, L5 , Bichon Frise, Margaret Nuovo
  8009   Markie, L3 , Podengo Peq, Kathie Kaufman
  8012   Lizzie, L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Finley
  8016 H Bob Hope, L5 , Chihuahua, Margaret Poulin
  8008   Chai, L5 , Papillon, Patty Bisker
  8017   Hank, L5 , Papillon, Deborah Scheel

 12001   Belle, LC , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 20002 S Castor, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 16006 V Crosley, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16008 V Jade, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 16007 V Chance, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Deakin
 16004 V Scotch, LC , All American, Rachel LaRue
 16003 T Pearl, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Karen Hamilton
 12006   Venture, LC , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
 12009   Joey, LC , American Cocker Spaniel, Pam Schairer
 12004 H Katie, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
 12010   Jasmine, L5 , Beagle, Renee Bouley
 16001 V Phoenix, L5 , All American, Lauren Burris

 24001 S Riley, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20005 V Sophie, L5 , All American, Barb Marshall
 16014   Avalon, L5 , All Puerto Rican, Barbara Losch
 16028   Zara, LC , Brittany, Deborah Scheel
 16026   Zing, L5 , Border Collie, Molly O'Halloran
 16009   Navy, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Holly Hauser
 16025   Aurora, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Stelzer
 16023   Ziti Durst, LC , Beagle, Donald Durst
 16019   Minnow, L5 , Mini Aussie, Kendall Weber
 16018   Bela, L5 , Australian Shepherd, Nikki Hook
 16015   Mia Lou, L5 , Golden Retriever, Kelly Stevens
 16013   Portia, LC , Brittany, Anne-Marie Walkowicz
 20003 T Ziva, L5 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16022   Nala, L3 , English Springer Spaniel, Bill Stroo
 16020   Mac, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Deakin
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Sunday (cont.)

 16011   Baker, L5 , Mini Aussie, Emily Clark
 16029   Sparrow, L5 , All American, Holly Hauser
 20008 V Nico, LC , Border Collie, Bonita Botteri

 20020   Pooka, L5 , Large Munsterlander, Teresa Geron
 20012   Q, L5 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20013   Eddy, LC , All American, Michelle Lytle
 20015   Earl, L5 , All American, Laura Blum
 20030   Zeke, LC , All American, Deanna Norwood
 20014   Wil, LC , Border Collie, Sue Jarvis
 20026   Lugh, LC , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 24005 V Jersey, LC , Weimaraner, Barbara Losch
 20027   Shae, L5 , Border Collie, Cheryl Phillips
 20023   Ben, L5 , Border Collie, Abigail Ray
 20022   Koa, L5 , All American, Michelle Gervais
 24004 V Luna, LC , All American, Jennifer Greenlees
 20019   Pollux, L5 , Whippet, Lauren Burris
 20017   Redd Jett, L5 , Border Collie, Amy Guill
 24006 V Ginger, L5 , Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
 24003 V Apollo, L5 , All American, Katie Graham

 24007   Capricorn, L5 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird

Wildcard L12

 12016 S Sparrow, L1 , Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell

  8010   Zane, L2 , Corgi, Martha Rogers
  8015   Charm, L1 , Papillon, Kym Wise
 16030 S Ryder, L1 , Border Collie, Abigail Ray

 12011   Turbo, L1 , Papillon, Emily Beck
 12008   Vixen, L2 , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Bradley
 12005   Pepper, L1 , English Cocker Spaniel, Rita Grell

 24002 S Dinozzo, L2 , Bernese Mountain Dog, Tim Thompson
 16024   Anya, L2 , Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
 16012   Jax, L1 , All American, Theresa Jakob
 16016   Bernoulli, L2 , Border Collie, Martha Rogers

 20028   Gia, L1 , Vizsla, Catherine Krawczeski
 20025   Calico Jack, L2 , All American, Mary Helber

 24008   Gemma, L1 , German Shepherd Dog, Nicole Hird


